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HOWARD ST
ASU College —
St Station

Earth Fare

ASU College St Station - East King St - Turtle Creek - Hospitality House

- EastVillage

Monday -
Friday
Stop Name

7:20 am -

10:16 pm
ASU College St Station (Departs) A 20 B0
Dan'l Boone inn 22 /2
King 5t/ Hillside Dr e |
Wood Circle 24 54
Forest Hill Dr 24 54
Old 421/ Delmar 5t 26 b6
Watauga High School [ Turtle Creek 26 BB
Blue Ridge Tourist Court 27 &Y
Old 421 fUS 421 27 57
Bub Teems Rd 28 57
Bamboo Rd / Kangaroo Express 29 B9
Hospitality House & 33 03
Brookhollow Rd / Bamboo Rd 34 04
Bold Underlined = First Bus & = Shelter

Saturday
8:30 am -
5:26 pm
00 30
02 32
03 33
04 34
D4 34
06 36
06 36
07 37
07 37
08 38
09 39
13 43
14 44

Kingswood

King St/
Hillside Dr

KING ST

Wood
Circle

3
v
=
5 Meadowhill
2 Estates
z
7
%
King St/
Farthing St New Market

Forest
Hill Dr

Green Timetable

Sunday
11:50 am -
7:46 pm
20 50
22 &2
23 &3
24 b4
24 54
26 56
26 56
27 &7
27 57
28 68
29 59
33 03
34 04

Break

(M -F)
7:00 am -
8:00 pm
00 30
02 32
03 33
04 34
04 34
06 40
06 40
07 37
07 37
08 38
09 39
113 43
14 44

Stop Name

Industrial Park
Brookshire Park
Mountaineer Yillage 1 &
Mountaineer Yillage 2 &
Yosef Dr [/ King St

East Village &
Meadowhill Estates
Mew Market

King 5t/ Farthing St
Kingswood

Earth Fare

ASU College St Station (Arrives) &

Monday -

Old 421/

East

Delmar St

Friday

7:20 am -
10:16 pm

‘Weekends
Only

39
40
42
143
44
45
46

09
:10
12
113
14
15
16

Village

Saturday
8:30 am -
5:26 pm
115 45
116 46
17 47
17 47
:18 48
(19 49
20 50
22 B2
23 B3
24 B4
25 65
26 :BE

Watauga
High School /
Turtle Creek

US 421 /KING ST

Mountaineer

Village 1
) ‘ YOSEF DR_ ‘
Mountaineer
Village 2 h I
S rookshire ~
Yosef Dr/ N\ohadliz ark Rd 0""*
King St F AR% J sao%
Industrial T
Park e
5

Sunday
11:50 am -
7:46 pm
35 05
36 06
37 07
37 07
33 08
39 09
40 10
42 12
43 13
44 114
45 15
46 16

OLD 421
->

Break

M

-F)

7:00 am -
8:00 pm

Weekends
Only

119
20
22
23
24
25
26

49
650
‘52
63
54
65
i=1-3

.,/ 0ld 421 /US 421

Blue Ridge Tourist Court

Bub Teems Rd

Kangaroo Express
%
Sy

&
%
?

Hospitality
House

Brookhollow Rd /
Bamboo Rd

How to Read L If the stop name is
on the right, the bus
the Map stops on the right

side of the road
If the stop nameis |
on the left, the bus
stops on the left

side of the road
Route Direction

DEERFIELD RD



